:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10624030

Dec 16, 2024 01:26 (UTC)

In epoch 332,000 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 993935 - 0.019124283 ETH®
76.68 USD

2 993936 - 0.065471741 ETHE®
262.51 USD

3 993937 - 0.019129353 ETH®
76.70 USD

4 993938 - 0.019110705 ETH®
76.62 USD

S 993939 - 0.019109589 ETH&®
76.62 USD

6 993940 - 0.019177910 ETH&®
76.89 USD

7 993941 - 0.165621376 ETH®
664.07 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10624030
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/332000
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/993935
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/993936
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/993937
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/993938
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/993939
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/993940
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/993941

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

993942

993943

993944

993945

993946

993947

993948

993949

993950

Validator Id

665555

Amount

0.019098518
76.57 USD

0.019079662
76.50 USD

0.019120464
76.66 USD

0.019101956
76.59 USD

0.019119989
76.66 USD

0.019070050
76.46 USD

0.019074108
76.47 USD

0.019154364
76.80 USD

0.019103721
76.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.045740239

183.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/993942
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/993943
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/993944
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/993945
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/993946
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/993947
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/993948
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/993949
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/993950
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/665555

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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